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HOUSE DISTRICT 64 - PLAN 01369H

District 64 Totals

President
McCain- R
Obama- D
Barr - L
Write-ln- W

U.S. Senator
Cornyn- R
Noriega- D
Schick - L

U.S. Representative 26
Burgess- R
Leach-D
Weiss- L

Railroad Commissioner 3
Williams - R
Thompson - D
Floyd - L

Supreme Ct, Chief Justice
Jefferson - R
Jordan - D
Oxford - L

Supreme Court, Place 7
Wainwright - R
Houston - D
Smith - L

Supreme Court, Place 8
Johnson - R
Yanez-D
Shirley - L

Ct Crim Appeals, Place 3
Price- R
Strawn - D
Eilers- L

Ct Crim Appeals, Place 4
Womack - R
Molina- D
Howard - L

Ct Crim Appeals, Place 9
Cochran - R
Strange - L

SBOE 14
Lowe-R
Bogle- D
Shuey - L

State Senator 30
Estes- R

State Representative 64
Crownover - R
McClelland - D
Jordan - L

Voter Registration (VR)
Spanish Surname VR and SSVR/VR
Turnout (TO) and TO/VR

2008 General Election

Total

41,636
32,323
632
202

41,581
29,413
2,438

43,238
26,293
3,212

38,538
29,223
3,459

38,938
29,515
3,179

37,979
30,843
2,870

39,083
29,515
3,005

38,458
29,939
2,770

39,412
28,390
3,254

45,021
11,771

39,189
28,248
3,214

13,833

40,749
28,187
2,613

99,132
8,546
75,695

District 64
Percent

55.7 %
432 %
0.8%
0.3%

56.6 %
40.1%
33%

59.4 %
36.1 %
4.4 %

54.1 %
41.0%
4.9 %

54.4 %
41.2%
4.4 %

53.0%
43.0 %
4.0%

54.6 %
41.2%
4.2 %

54.0 %
421%
3.9%

55.5%
40.0%
4.6 %

79.3%
20.7 %

55.5%
40.0%
45 %

100.0 %
57.0%

39.4 %
37%

8.6 %
76.4 %

Total

4,479,038
3,528,518
56,091
21,627

4,336,883
3,389,189
185,211

195,181
118,167
11,028

3,998,582
3,406,063
270,033

4,088,955
3,374,255
239,034

3,925,720
3,525,011
232,224

4,018,178
3,428,079
234,115

3,949,512
3,482,468
216,006

4,044,526
3,340,589
250,652

4,719,124
1,043,820

376,385
181,386
21,352

221,448

40,758
28,195
2,613

11,694,736
2,551,736
8,108,358

Texas Legislative Council reports prior to 2008 generally do not include results for third party, independent, or write-in candidates.
Beginning in 2008, results for all third-party and independent candidates are included, and the results for write-in candidates are summed and

included as "write-in". Complete official results for all years are maintained by the office of the secretary of state.

SSVR = Spanish surname voter registration
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State
Percent

55.4 %
43.6 %
0.7%
0.3%

54.8 %
42.8%
23%

60.2 %
36.4 %
3.4%

52.1 %
44.4 %
35%

53.1%
43.8 %
3.1%

51.1 %
45.9 %
3.0%

52.3 %
44.6 %
3.0%

51.6 %
455%
2.8%

53.0%
43.7%
3.3%

81.9%
18.1%

65.0 %
31.3%
37%

100.0 %
57.0%

394 %
37%

21.8%
69.3 %
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